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HAUS 1
ERDGESCHOSS
WOHNUNG 1-02

Zimmer:
Wohnflache:

Wohnen | Kuche:
Schlafen:

Bad:

Flur:

Terrasse 50 %:

Abstellraum:

Gartenanteil:

' Altstadt

Griine Mitte

56,17 m®

22,56 m?
14,15 m?
6,99 m?
6,67 m?
2,90 m?
2,90 m?

ca. 59 m?
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